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Dick Taverne

Director Information

Title Lord
Name Dick Taverne
Postcode SW1V 4QQ

Date of birth October 1928
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JUSTICE ACROSS BORDERS
SENSE ABOUT SCIENCE

IFG CAPITAL LIMITED
TOLERANCE INTERNATIONAL - UK
IFG DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVES
LIMITED

FRIENDS AELLAS LIMITED
PRIMA EUROPE LIMITED
ALCOHOL AND DRUG ADDICTION
PREVENTION AND TREATMENT
LIMITED

ADAPT (EAST ANGLIA)

THE CENTRAL EUROPEAN GROWTH

FUND PLC.

FEDERAL TRUST FOR EDUCATION
AND RESEARCH(THE)

CITY AND CORPORATE COUNSEL
LIMITED

THE BOC GROUP LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL FINANCE GROUP
LIMITED

EUROPEAN STRATEGY COUNSEL
LIMITED

AXA EQUITY & LAW PUBLIC LIMITED

COMPANY
OLIM CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08298729
06771027
03408714
03999579
03790692

00575435

03289982
02428215

02999294

02888947

01269848

02283794

00022096
02528482

02250515

02111194

02352453

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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QC

903331251

903331251
60 Cambridge Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/11/2012
11/12/2008
01/07/2003
23/05/2000
17/09/1999

09/09/1997

19/12/1996
23/03/1995

08/02/1995

23/02/1994

01/07/1993

17/02/1993

26/01/1993
07/08/1992

25/07/1992

31/05/1992

22/05/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

24/04/2021

02/12/2011

20/08/2008

19/07/2001
01/06/1998

24/04/2007

04/08/1994

19/01/1995

28/09/1993

31/03/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
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Dick Taverne 903331251
OLIM CONVERTIBLE TRUST PLC 02352448 Company is dissolved 22/05/1992 Director
BURSON-MARSTELLER (UK) LIMITED 02183419 Company is dissolved 12/05/1992 09/01/1997 Director
INSTITUTE FOR FISCAL 00954616 Active - Accounts Filed 01/07/1991 25/11/1991 Director

STUDIES(THE)

N/A* - no information available
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